INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10598

KARACHI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM (JAUHAR HILLTOP CAMPUS)

10598-5-1-7094
10598-5-1-7096

10598-5-1-7097

10598-5-1-7098
10598-5-1-7099
10598-5-1-7100

10598-5-1-7101

10598-5-1-7102

10598-5-1-7103
10598-5-1-7136
10598-5-2-7112
10598-5-2-7113
10598-5-2-7114
10598-5-2-7115
10598-5-2-7116
10598-5-2-7117
10598-5-2-7118
10598-5-2-7119
10598-5-2-7120
10598-5-2-7122
10598-5-2-7123
10598-5-2-7124
10598-5-2-7125
10598-5-3-7104
10598-5-3-7105
10598-5-3-7106

10598-5-3-7107

10598-5-4-7108
10598-5-4-7109
10598-5-5-7110

10598-5-5-7111

NABEEHA DANISH
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM IQBAL

SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARHAM NASKANI
SYED MUHAMMAD HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AARISH ALI
MUHAMMAD AHMED ALI BAIG

HOORAIN MUHAMMAD

ANAYA ASNAN

ABIHAN

ABDUL AHAD

ADYAN TAHIR

FANILA YOUSUF

HAREEM FATIMA DURRANI
HASSAN ALI

JADON JASON

M. YUSHA ALI

MAKHDOOM ZAIB UN NISA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM NASEEB
MUSTAFA AHMED

SYEDA ABIHA ZEHRA
SYEDA ZAHRA BUKHARI
ZAINAB FATIMA
MUHAMMAD UMER SAQIB
SYED ALMIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HASSAN

SYEDA ASNA OWAIS
AARUSH ANEEL
HURR ALI

MANAHIL ARIF

DANISHTAHIR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SYED JEHANGIR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN NASKANI
SYED ZOHAIRNAWAB ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD ALIZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD AMIN UDDIN
BAIG

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
KOREJO

MUHAMMAD ASNAN
MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN
USMAN MALIK
MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAWED
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF NAWAB
TARIQ NADEEM

SHAHID ALl

JASON JULIUS SAMSON
ASIM ABBAS NAQVI
JHANZEB MAKHDOOM

M. ISTITIAQ NASEEB
MUNEEB AHMED

SYED ABID HUSSAIN ZAIDI
SYED ALI ASHGHAR BUKHARI
AHTISHAM HAIDER

SAQIB WAHEED

SYED OWAI SNASIR

SHAIKH MASOOQOD

SYED FARHAN BILGRAMI

SYED OWAIS NASIR
ANEEL KUMAR
AHTISHAM HAIDER

ARIF MAQSOOD
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60
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60
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75
90
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48
45
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52
30
48
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48
42
48
30
36
36
44
41
49
36
48
56
52
37
36
35
41
26
35

47
51
46

42

80.00%
75.00%
36.67%

35.00%
86.67%
50.00%
80.00%

93.33%

80.00%
70.00%
80.00%
50.00%
60.00%
60.00%
73.33%
68.33%
81.67%
60.00%
80.00%
93.33%
86.67%
61.67%
60.00%
46.67%
54.67%
34.67%
46.67%

62.67%
68.00%
51.11%

46.67%
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 31
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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